Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tom Rudd - (175529) - Plymouth Leander SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:24.02
2:25.12
2:25.49
2:27.86
2:28.54
2:28.59
2:28.76
2:28.79
2:28.90
2:29.68
2:29.87
2:32.46
2:32.91
2:35.12
2:35.49
2:38.58
2:40.42
2:44.88
2:46.73
2:50.10
2:56.77
3:04.06
3:05.99

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

469
458
455
433
427
427
425
425
424
418
416
395
392
375

284
253
224

217

WA Pts

Round

r T m m I I I T I I T

Round

Date

05/05/13
17/06/12
15/07/12
16/12/12
27/03/11
22/01/12
18/06/11
18/06/11
01/04/12
27/03/11
14/05/11
02/05/11
16/12/11
19/06/10
17/12/10
28/03/10
19/06/10
13/06/09
13/06/09
29/03/09
07/12/08
14/06/08
14/06/08

Date

Meet

ASA South West Regional Championships
British Gas South West Region AG Champs
Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifier
Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

Exeter City Level 1 Open Meet

British Gas SWR Age Group Championships
British Gas SWR Age Group Championships
City of Sheffield Premier Meet

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

Rotherham Metro Level One Meet

BG South West Region Youth Championships
Plymouth Leander Long Course Open

BG South West Age Groups

Plymouth Leander Open

City of Sheffield Premier

BG South West Age Groups

South West Region Age Grps

South West Region Age Grps

Sheffield Premier Meet

Plymouth Leander Open

South West Region Champs

South West Region Champs

Meet

Venue

Millfield
Millfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Sheffield
Cardiff

Millfield School
Millfield School
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Street

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Sheffield
Millfield School
Millfield

Millfield

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea

Plymouth Lea

Club Swam Under

Level

1

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:24.02
2:27.86
2:25.49
2:25.12
2:28.90
2:28.59
2:32.91
2:28.76
2:28.79
2:29.87
2:32.46
2:28.54
2:29.68
2:35.49
2:35.12
2:40.42
2:38.58
2:44.88
2:46.73
2:50.10
2:56.77
3:05.99
3:04.06

Copyright 2024

433
455
458
424
427
392
425
425
416
395
427
418

375
339

312
302
284
253
217

224

m m I m I I I M

I

05/05/13
16/12/12
15/07/12
17/06/12
01/04/12
22/01/12
16/12/11
18/06/11
18/06/11
14/05/11
02/05/11
27/03/11
27/03/11
17/12/10
19/06/10
19/06/10
28/03/10
13/06/09
13/06/09
29/03/09
07/12/08
14/06/08
14/06/08

ASA South West Regional Championships
Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet
Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifier
British Gas South West Region AG Champs
City of Sheffield Premier Meet

Exeter City Level 1 Open Meet

Plymouth Leander Long Course Open
British Gas SWR Age Group Championships
British Gas SWR Age Group Championships
Rotherham Metro Level One Meet

BG South West Region Youth Championships
City of Sheffield Premier Meet

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

Plymouth Leander Open

BG South West Age Groups

BG South West Age Groups

City of Sheffield Premier

South West Region Age Grps

South West Region Age Grps

Sheffield Premier Meet

Plymouth Leander Open

South West Region Champs

South West Region Champs

Millfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Sheffield
Cardiff

Millfield
Millfield School
Millfield School
Sheffield
Street
Sheffield
Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield
Sheffield
Millfield School
Millfield

Millfield

Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea

Plymouth Lea

Page 2/2
1
1
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



