Tom Rudd - (175529) - Plymouth Leander SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:24.02	469	Н	05/05/13	ASA South West Regional Championships	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	1
2:25.12	458	Н	17/06/12	British Gas South West Region AG Champs	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	1
2:25.49	455	F	15/07/12	Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifier	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	3
2:27.86	433	Н	16/12/12	Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	1
2:28.54	427	F	27/03/11	City of Sheffield Premier Meet	Sheffield	Plymouth Lea	1
2:28.59	427	F	22/01/12	Exeter City Level 1 Open Meet	Cardiff	Plymouth Lea	1
2:28.76	425	F	18/06/11	British Gas SWR Age Group Championships	Millfield School	Plymouth Lea	1
2:28.79	425	Н	18/06/11	British Gas SWR Age Group Championships	Millfield School	Plymouth Lea	1
2:28.90	424	Н	01/04/12	City of Sheffield Premier Meet	Sheffield	Plymouth Lea	1
2:29.68	418	Н	27/03/11	City of Sheffield Premier Meet	Sheffield	Plymouth Lea	1
2:29.87	416	Н	14/05/11	Rotherham Metro Level One Meet	Sheffield	Plymouth Lea	1
2:32.46	395	Н	02/05/11	BG South West Region Youth Championships	Street	Plymouth Lea	1
2:32.91	392	Н	16/12/11	Plymouth Leander Long Course Open	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	1
2:35.12	375	F	19/06/10	BG South West Age Groups	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	1
2:35.49	372	F	17/12/10	Plymouth Leander Open	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	1
2:38.58	351	Н	28/03/10	City of Sheffield Premier	Sheffield	Plymouth Lea	1
2:40.42	339	Н	19/06/10	BG South West Age Groups	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	1
2:44.88	312	F	13/06/09	South West Region Age Grps	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	1
2:46.73	302	Н	13/06/09	South West Region Age Grps	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	1
2:50.10	284	Н	29/03/09	Sheffield Premier Meet	Sheffield	Plymouth Lea	1
2:56.77	253		07/12/08	Plymouth Leander Open	Millfield School	Plymouth Lea	1
3:04.06	224	Н	14/06/08	South West Region Champs	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	1
3:05.99	217	F	14/06/08	South West Region Champs	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	1

Swims in Date Order

							Page 2 / 2
2:24.02	469	Н	05/05/13	ASA South West Regional Championships	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	1
2:27.86	433	Н	16/12/12	Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	1
2:25.49	455	F	15/07/12	Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifier	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	3
2:25.12	458	Н	17/06/12	British Gas South West Region AG Champs	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	1
2:28.90	424	Н	01/04/12	City of Sheffield Premier Meet	Sheffield	Plymouth Lea	1
2:28.59	427	F	22/01/12	Exeter City Level 1 Open Meet	Cardiff	Plymouth Lea	1
2:32.91	392	Н	16/12/11	Plymouth Leander Long Course Open	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	1
2:28.76	425	F	18/06/11	British Gas SWR Age Group Championships	Millfield School	Plymouth Lea	1
2:28.79	425	Н	18/06/11	British Gas SWR Age Group Championships	Millfield School	Plymouth Lea	1
2:29.87	416	Н	14/05/11	Rotherham Metro Level One Meet	Sheffield	Plymouth Lea	1
2:32.46	395	Н	02/05/11	BG South West Region Youth Championships	Street	Plymouth Lea	1
2:28.54	427	F	27/03/11	City of Sheffield Premier Meet	Sheffield	Plymouth Lea	1
2:29.68	418	Н	27/03/11	City of Sheffield Premier Meet	Sheffield	Plymouth Lea	1
2:35.49	372	F	17/12/10	Plymouth Leander Open	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	1
2:35.12	375	F	19/06/10	BG South West Age Groups	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	1
2:40.42	339	Н	19/06/10	BG South West Age Groups	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	1
2:38.58	351	Н	28/03/10	City of Sheffield Premier	Sheffield	Plymouth Lea	1
2:44.88	312	F	13/06/09	South West Region Age Grps	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	1
2:46.73	302	Н	13/06/09	South West Region Age Grps	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	1
2:50.10	284	Н	29/03/09	Sheffield Premier Meet	Sheffield	Plymouth Lea	1
2:56.77	253		07/12/08	Plymouth Leander Open	Millfield School	Plymouth Lea	1
3:05.99	217	F	14/06/08	South West Region Champs	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	1
3:04.06	224	Н	14/06/08	South West Region Champs	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	1